



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.36127 of 2025

Nityananda Dash

....

*Petitioner
Represented by*

Mr. G.C. Rout, Advocate

-Versus-

*The Tahasildar, Salepur, Cuttack &
Others*

....

*Opp. Parties
Represented by*

*Mr. S. N. Patnaik,
Additional Government Advocate*

CORAM:

JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA

ORDER

12.01.2026

**Order No.
02.**

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. Learned State counsel accepts notice on behalf of Opposite Party Nos.1 and 4.
3. Issue notice to the Opposite Party Nos.2 and 3 by Speed Post fixing a date prior to 3rd February, 2026. Requisites be filed within three working days.
4. List this matter on 3rd February, 2026 along with W.P.(C) No.29875 of 2025.

**(Sashikanta Mishra)
Judge**