



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 36127 of 2025

Nityananda Dash

.....

Petitioner

Mr. G.C. Mohanty, Adv.

-Versus-

State of Odisha & Others

.....

Opp. Parties

Mr. S.N. Patnaik, AGA

CORAM:

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA

ORDER

22.04.2026

Order No.

2.

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. Requisites filed be accepted. Notice be issued as directed fixing a short returnable date.
3. List this matter on 8th July, 2026 along with W.P.(C) No.29875 of 2025.

(Sashikanta Mishra)
Judge