



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 36127 of 2025

Nityananda Dash

...

Petitioner

Mr. G.C. Mohanty, Adv.

-Versus -

State of Odisha and Others

...

Opp.Parties

Mr. G. Mohanty, SC

CORAM:

JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA

ORDER

27.07.2026

Order No.
04.

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. Order number of order dated 22.04.2026 be corrected as 'Order No. 3' instead of 'Order No.2'
3. Issue fresh notice to the opposite party Nos.2 & 3 by Special Messenger. Cost of which shall be assessed and deposit be made by day after tomorrow (29.07.2026).
4. List this matter in the week commencing 10th August, 2026.

A.K. Rana

(Sashikanta Mishra)
Judge