



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.36127 & 29875 of 2025

ODHC010742212025

ODHC010742142025

Nityananda Dash

....

Petitioner

Represented by

Mr. G.C. Mohanty, Advocate

-Versus-

The Tahasildar, Salepur & Others

....

Opp. Parties

Represented by

A.G. A.

CORAM:

JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA

ORDER

29.08.2026

Order No.
05.

1. These matters are taken up through hybrid mode.
2. List these matters in the week commencing 31st August, 2026.

(Sashikanta Mishra)
Judge

Puspanjali